Student Services

AP 5410 ASSOCIATED STUDENTS ORGANIZATION ELECTIONS

References:

Education Code Section 76061; College of Marin Associated Students' Election Code

The Associated Students Organization shall conduct annual elections to elect officers.

Any student elected as an officer in the Associated Students Organization shall meet the requirements in Board Policy.

The Associated Students Organization elections shall be conducted in accordance with the Associated Students' Election Code as approved by the District.

Office of Primary Responsibility: Student Activities and Advocacy

Date Approved: March 16, 2010 **Date Revised:** April 18, 2017